
JEUNE FEMME INDIV
Place NOM Prénom AS Académie Points

1 LAPP Alisson Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg 55.500
2 ALLAIN Margaux Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg 51.400
3 BITHOREL Mathilde Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg 49.800
4 LADROSSE Manon ASUB - STAPS Dijon Dijon 45.600
5 LAURAIN Juliette Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg 44.850
6 JARIA TEIXEIRA Carla Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg 43.950
7 MEGNIN PREISS Joanne Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg 40.900
8 PARMENTIER Lena ASUB - 71 Le Creusot Dijon 40.050
9 ULL Clara Université de Haute Alsace Strasbourg 39.250

10 FRISON Perrine Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg 38.450
11 GENESTE Margot ASUB - STAPS Dijon Dijon 37.000
12 FRAU Chloé Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg 32.600
13 SCHOEPF Lisa Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg 30.000
14 TUGLER Laetitia Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg 29.250
15 NAGOU ABATI Enola Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg 28.900
16 OUDINE Elia Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg 28.200
17 SICARD Eleanoar Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg 27.950
18 STIEGLER Perrine Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg 27.200
19 GUEYE Tiane ASUB - STAPS Dijon Dijon 23.650
20 KASTLER Charlotte Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg 21.300
21 BEHRA Chloé Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg 19.650
22 BLAISE Louise Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg 19.300
23 BONNAVAUD Justine ASUB - uB Dijon Dijon 10.300
24 VACANT Anna Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg 9.500
25 SIMON Jade ASUB - STAPS Dijon Dijon 8.750

JEUNE HOMME INDIV
Place NOM Prénom AS Académie Points

1 REINHARDT Arthur ASUB - STAPS Dijon Dijon 69.600
2 ELOY Bastien ASUB - uB Dijon Dijon 64.517
3 POIREY Hugo Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg 63.717
4 PERROT Sacha Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg 63.000
5 CARTIER Matteo ASUB - uB Dijon Dijon 54.750
6 AYUSO Pablo ASUB - STAPS Dijon Dijon 47.617
7 CARVALHO Mavrick ASUB - STAPS Dijon Dijon 44.033
8 MAGNE Jolan Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg 41.267
9 BAUEMLIN Paul Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg 32.283

10 NIKONOFF Guillaume Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg 18.950

JEUNE FEMME EQUIPE
Place NOM Prénom AS Académie Points

1

ALLAIN Margaux Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg

201.550

BITHOREL Mathilde Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg
LAPP Alisson Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg

LAURAIN Juliette Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg
FILLIGER Agathe Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg

DUL Lucia Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg

2

JARIA TEIXEIRA Carla Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg

167.550

MEGNIN PREISS Joanne Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg
VACANT Anna Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg

KASTLER Charlotte Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg
FRAU Chloé Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg

BLAISE Louise Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg

3

GENESTE Margot ASUB - STAPS Dijon Dijon

165.350

GUEYE Tiane ASUB - STAPS Dijon Dijon
LADROSSE Manon ASUB - STAPS Dijon Dijon

SIMON Jade ASUB - STAPS Dijon Dijon
BONNAVAUD Justine ASUB - uB Dijon Dijon

PERCHERANCIER Anaïs ASUB - 71 Le Creusot Dijon
PARMENTIER Lena ASUB - 71 Le Creusot Dijon

JEUNE HOMME EQUIPE
Place NOM Prénom AS Académie Points

1

CARVALHO Mavrick ASUB - STAPS Dijon Dijon

280.517
CARTIER Matteo ASUB - uB Dijon Dijon
AYUSO Pablo ASUB - STAPS Dijon Dijon

REINHARDT Arthur ASUB - STAPS Dijon Dijon
ELOY Bastien ASUB - uB Dijon Dijon

2

POIREY Hugo Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg

247.117

HECKER Hugo CRSU Strasbourg Strasbourg
BAUEMLIN Paul Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg
NIKONOFF Guillaume Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg
PERROT Sacha Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg
WOLFF Alexandre Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg
CSUKA Baptiste Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg
MAGNE Jolan Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg


